
5/31/2019

Muirfield Lakes GC Score Sheet Recap
No. Team Name Player Index HCP Tee Differential ESC Net Score Points Points Result Team Pts

Davie, Ewan 0.4 0.0 Blue 2 1/2 2 1/2 Lost

Chapman, Matt 6.0 -6.0 Blue 5 1/2 5 1/2 Won

Hahn, Troy 7.4 -8.0 Blue 3 1/2 3 1/2 Lost

Reed, Dave 9.8 -10.0 Blue 9    9    Won

Klatzel, Julian 2.2 -2.0 Blue 6 1/2 6 1/2 Won

Irving, Dave 5.2 -5.0 Blue 3 1/2 3 1/2 Lost

Anderson, Bill 18.0 -19.0 Blue 5 1/2 5 1/2 Won

Raine, Jackson 20.0 -21.0 Blue 0    0    Lost

Exton, Dylan 6.0 -6.0 Blue 5 1/2 5 1/2 Won

Connelly, Mike 6.1 -6.0 Blue 4    4    Lost

Nicoll, Tim 6.9 -7.0 Blue 3    3    Lost

Buur, Peter 10.1 -11.0 Blue 2 1/2 2 1/2 Lost
Baldwin, Bomber 
Bob 3.8 -4.0 Blue 3 1/2 3 1/2 Lost

Lester, Chris 6.5 -7.0 Blue 5    5    Won
Wilkinson, Silky 
Bob 6.9 -7.0 Blue 6    6    Won

Oaks, Bill 10.0 -10.0 Blue 6 1/2 6 1/2 Won
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5/31/2019

Muirfield Lakes GC Score Sheet Recap
No. Team Name Player Index HCP Tee Differential ESC Net Score Points Points Result Team Pts

McLeod, Wes 2.0 -2.0 Blue 7    7    Won

Hawes, George 4.4 -5.0 Blue 4    4    Lost

Hawes, Geoff 6.7 -7.0 Blue 4 1/2 4 1/2 Tied
ZX1 A No Show 
H2O 0.0 0.0 Blue 1 1/2 -9    Lost

Irwin, Kevin 6.8 -7.0 Blue 2    2    Lost

Marit, Bryan 7.0 -7.0 Blue 5    5    Won

Hides, Garry 7.1 -7.0 Blue 4 1/2 4 1/2 Tied

Corbiell, Allan 8.1 -8.0 Blue 7 1/2 9    Won

Lakusta, Trevor 2.9 -3.0 Blue 4 1/2 4 1/2 Tied

Bamford, Dave 6.4 -7.0 Blue 4    4    Lost

Cranston, Al 6.4 -7.0 Blue 5    5    Won

Robertson, Glenn 6.5 -7.0 Blue 4    4    Lost

Cairns, Darcy 1.8 -2.0 Blue 4 1/2 4 1/2 Tied

Thompson, Barry 3.8 -4.0 Blue 5    5    Won

Morey, Steve 3.8 -4.0 Blue 4    4    Lost

Kolewaski, Tony 5.1 -5.0 Blue 5    5    Won
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No Team Name: Team 
Points

Team 
Points

Bonus 
Money

1 The Niblicks       41.0       21.0  $     60.00 

2 Coyote Electric       40.5       20.5 $           -   

3 CIBC Birdie Bank       38.5       18.5 $           -   

4 Link Electrical       30.5       20.5 $           -   

5 CMI Group       25.5       15.5 $           -   

6 ESI Golf       17.5       17.5 $           -   

7 Mixed Shag Bag       15.0       15.0 $           -   

8 H20, Oh         6.5         6.5 $           -   

9 ZZ10           -            -  $           -   

10 ZZ11           -            -  $           -   

11 ZZ12           -            -  $           -   

12 ZZ13           -            -  $           -   

Muirfield Lakes GC Men's Commercial League Standings

Game Night Standings



5/31/2019

Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4
HCP 2 4 3 8 5 1 2 9 7

Davie, Ewan 0.4 0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.5 Loss
VS

Klatzel, Julian 2.2 -2 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 6.5 Win
Chapman, Matt 6.0 -6 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 5.5 Win

VS

Irving, Dave 5.2 -5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 3.5 Loss
Hahn, Troy 7.4 -8 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.5 Loss

VS

Anderson, Bill 18.0 -19 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.5 Win
Reed, Dave 9.8 -10 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 Win

VS

Raine, Jackson 20.0 -21 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Loss
Exton, Dylan 6.0 -6 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.5 Win

VS

Baldwin, Bomber Bob 3.8 -4 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 Loss
Connelly, Mike 6.1 -6 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 4.0 Loss

VS

Lester, Chris 6.5 -7 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 5.0 Win
Nicoll, Tim 6.9 -7 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 loss

VS

Wilkinson, Silky Bob 6.9 -7 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 Win
Buur, Peter 10.1 -11 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 loss

VS

Oaks, Bill 10.0 -10 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.5 Win
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Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4
HCP 2 4 3 8 5 1 2 9 7M
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McLeod, Wes 2.0 -2 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 7.0 Win
VS

Irwin, Kevin 6.8 -7 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 Loss
Hawes, George 4.4 -5 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.0 loss

VS

Marit, Bryan 7.0 -7 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 5.0 Win
Hawes, Geoff 6.7 -7 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 Tie

VS

Hides, Garry 7.1 -7 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.5 Tie
ZX1 A No Show H2O 0.0 0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 Loss

VS

Corbiell, Allan 8.1 -8 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 7.5 Win
Lakusta, Trevor 2.9 -3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 4.5 Tie

VS

Cairns, Darcy 1.8 -2 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 4.5 Tie
Bamford, Dave 6.4 -7 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 4.0 loss

VS

Thompson, Barry 3.8 -4 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 5.0 Win
Cranston, Al 6.4 -7 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 Win

VS

Morey, Steve 3.8 -4 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 Loss
Robertson, Glenn 6.5 -7 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 4.0 Loss

VS

Kolewaski, Tony 5.1 -5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 5.0 Win
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No Team Name: Penalty 
Points

Player 
Points

Team 
Points

Bonus 
Money

1 Link Electrical          -      59.5     109.5  $     60.00 

2 CIBC Birdie Bank          -      58.0       98.0 $           -   

3 The Niblicks          -      55.0       95.0  $     60.00 

4 Coyote Electric          -      51.5       83.0 $           -   

5 Mixed Shag Bag          -      51.0       81.0  $     60.00 

6 CMI Group          -      50.5       80.5 $           -   

7 ESI Golf          -      54.0       64.0 $           -   

8 H20, Oh          -      52.5       52.0 $           -   

9 ZZ10          -           -            -  $           -   

10 ZZ11          -           -            -  $           -   

11 ZZ12          -           -            -  $           -   

12 ZZ9          -           -            -  $           -   

Muirfield Lakes GC Men's A Division Standings

Regular Season Standings
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